Fiche technique

Douille cannelée
- filetage R
équipement

Six pans

modéle 1845

article 131 067

Note:
avec plusieurs pans

LP

Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet male conique
Pour flexible ID
Longueur 1
Longueur 2
Longueur 3
Diameétre

Largeur sur pans
Poids

Volume

78beaedace2878d3c9ed2b2b84bb13c917adb638

CHR

L1
L2
L3

LP

243 ¢
24,864 cm?®

Y%

Y8
37 mm
12 mm
21 mm
12 mm

17 mm
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Fiche technique viega

Douille cannelée
modeéle 1845
article 131 067

Caractéristiques

Matériau laiton
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